
Guias  de  persiana



Abatibles

TIPOS  DE  GUIAS

Cajear

Embutir

Premarco

Central

Esquinero

HSL-60 HSLE-60
HSL-120 HSLE-120

S-4.5 E-4.5
E-7

E-8
E-10S-7

S-8
S-10

H-25

GPR-150

CENTRAL

ESQUINERO REGULABLE 185

HTH-93
HTH-100 HTH-140

HTH-120 HTH-150

HTH-100 RPT
HTH-120 RPT
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